Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1936
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1847Zwingen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1866Zwingen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1886Zwingen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1911Zwingen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1918Zwingen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1936Zwingen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1946Zwingen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1966Zwingen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1978Zwingen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1983Zwingen (Einwohnergemeinde)
1988Zwingen (Einwohnergemeinde)

Wert Thema
20Ziegen:
23Ziegen:
45Ziegen:
48Ziegen:
45Ziegen:
33Ziegen:
59Ziegen:

9Ziegen:

0Ziegen:

0Ziegen:
23Ziegen:

Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
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